Quality
for all.
The Kalmar DRU450
Essential Reachstacker.
Kalmar Essential Range
A complete line-up.
The Kalmar Essential Reachstacker, joins
our Gloria and heavy lifting range to give

Kalmar DRU450S (S = Toplift) Kalmar DRU450S (S = Toplift)
* Available 2019/20.
MODEL DESIGNATION
         DRU 450 – 62 S5
Diesel
Reachstacker
Generation
First row capacity
Wheelbase
Spreader, type of handling:
S = Container
Stacking height:
5 = 5/5 high
45
45
45
45
45
31
31
31
31
15
15
15
45
45
45
45
45
31
31
31
31
31
15
15
15
15
Technical information. Drivelines.
DRU450
DRU450-62S5
Container handling
45 / 31 / 15
1965 / 3815 / 6315
5/5 - 5/4 - 4/3
Mechanical Pile Slope (MPS) by gravity /
20ft, 30ft and 40ft / 4 Twistlocks
6250
69500
34700 - 99900
34800 - 14600
88500
26000
Diagonal / Pneumatic / Tubeless
18.00x25 - 18.00x25, PR40 E4
13.00x25 - 13.00x25
4* - 2
1.0
3030-2600
Duplex 2-stage boom with 2 lift cylinders
and 1 extension cylinder
0 - 60
4600 - 18200
7000
195 - 105
±800
2 + 2
4
±5
1150 - 15100
3650 / 2575
8265 - 11450